Vectra Series
6 Volt, 18 - 100 Watts
12 Volt, 25 - 250 Watts
Maintenance Free, Sealed
Lead Calcium or Nickel
Cadmium Batteries
General Duty Emergency
Product with Steel Housing

Shown: V6N25WD96W2
Type No.
Job Name
Catalog No.
DC Unit Suggested Watts to 871/2
Voltage Lamp Head of Rated Voltage*
11/2 hrs. 2 hrs. 4 hrs. 8 hrs.
6 V618W D96W 18.0 13.5 7.0 —
V625W D96W 25.0 19.0 9.5 —
V636W D96W 36.0 27.0 14.0 7.2
V650W D96W 50.0 37.5 19.0 10.0
V675W DS186W 75.0 56.5 28.5 15.0
V6100W DS256W 100.0 75.0 38.0 20.0
V6N25W D96W 25.0 19.0 9.5 —
V6N50W D96W 50.0 37.5 19.0 10.0
12 V1236W D912W 36.0 27.0 14.0 7.2
V1250W D912W 50.0 37.5 19.0 10.0
V12100W DS2512W 100.0 75.0 38.0 20.0
V12150W DS2512W 150.0 112.5 72.0 25.5
V12250W DS2512W 250.0 187.5 95.0 50.0
V12N25W D912W 25.0 19.0 9.5 —
V12N50W D912W 50.0 37.5 19.0 10.0
V12N75W DS912W 75.0 56.5 28.5 15.0
V12N100W DS2512W 100.0 75.0 38.0 20.0
V12N125W DS2512W 125.0 94.0 47.5 21.5
V12N150W DS2512W 150.0 112.5 72.0 25.5
* Per NEC Specifications
LightGuard is a Philips group brand
Vectra Series
Furnish and install LightGuard's Vectra Series model _______.  Upon failure or brownout of utility power, the units shall automatically transfer to battery power and

Sealed Beam Par 36
Ordering Information
Ordering Example
V   6  N  25  W  D96W 2  OT
Series
DC Voltage
Battery (Blank for Lead Cal.)
DC Wattage
Housing Color
Lamp Head Type
# Of Heads
Options
18W - 50W Lead Calcium & Nickel Cadmium 75W - 100W Lead Calcium & Nickel Cadmium 125W - 150W Nickel Cadmium
150W - 250W Lead Calcium
Dimensions
Lamp Head Selection
Suggested Specification
272 West Stag Park Service Road • Burgaw, NC 28425
(910) 259-1131 • FAX (800) 403-6927
ALL SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
NOTES: 1) Some option configurations may impact UL listing. Consult factory for specifics.  2) Not available with OT, OTAL, or OTTD options.  3) Consult factory above 50 watt capacity.
4) 15 minute delay.
3.0”
(7.6 cm)
7.3”
(18.5 cm)
14.0”
(35.6 cm)
5.4”
(13.7 cm)
8.8”
(22.4 cm)
12.5”
(31.8 cm) 7.6”
(19.3 cm)
12.0”
(30.5 cm)
16.0”
(40.6 cm)
HHH
L2061R20
3/10 IH
V
ACCESSORIES
(ORDER AS A SEPARATE ITEM)
PVS = Polycarbonate Vandal Shield
WG5 = Wire Guard, 18-100W
WG = Wire Guard, 125-250W
MLSHELFW = White Mounting Shelf, 18-50W
MJSHELFW = White Mounting Shelf, 75-100W
MXSHELFW = White Mounting Shelf, 125-250W
Dimensions are approximate and subject to change.